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NEW QUESTION: 1Which of the following connectors are used with fiber-optic cables?Each
correct answer represents a complete solution. Choose three.A. SCB. MT-RJC. F-TypeD. ST
Answer: A,B,DExplanation:Following connectors are used with fiber-optic cables:SC
connector: A subscriber connector (SC) is a fiber-optic connector used with multimode fiber. It
is a square shaped connector used for terminating fiber optic cables. SC connectors have a
push-pull latching mechanism to provide quick insertion and removal while also ensuring a
positive connection.ST connector: A straight tip (ST) connector is a fiber-optic connector used
with multimode fiber. An ST connector has a 2.5mm shaft and bayonet locking ring, and allows
quick connect and disconnect of125 micron multi-mode fiber.MT-RJ connector: The MT-RJ
connector is the most recent type of small form factor fiber optic connector. The MT-RJ fiber
connector is less than half the size of the SC duplex connector and transceiver, so it doubles the
port density of fiber-optic LAN equipment. The connector is a 2-fiber connector and takes up no
more room than an RJ-45 jack.Answer option D is incorrect. An F-type connector is a threaded
medium performance coaxial signal connector, which is used in TVs and VCRs. The pin of the
connector is actually the center conductor of the coaxial cable. It is an inexpensive connector.

NEW QUESTION: 2DRAG DROPAnswer: Explanation:

NEW QUESTION: 3Which three protocols can use enhanced object tracking? (Choose three.)A.
VRRPB. NTPC. GLBPD. Proxy-ARPE. DHCPF. HSRPAnswer: A,C,FExplanation:The Enhanced
Object Tracking feature separates the tracking mechanism from HSRP and creates a separate
standalone tracking process that can be used by other processes and HSRP. This feature allows
tracking of other objects in addition to the interface line-protocol state. A client process such as
HSRP, Virtual Router Redundancy Protocol (VRRP), or Gateway Load Balancing Protocol (GLBP),
can register its interest in tracking objects and then be notified when the tracked object
changes state.Reference.
http://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/td/docs/ios-xml/ios/ipapp/configuration/15-mt/iap-15-mtbook
/iap-eot.html
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